

OMEGA AG SEEDS PUNJAB LIMITED
d. Office: 6-3-1099/1/2/3, Bhavya's Varun Sargam Villa, Somajiguda, Rajbhavan Road, Hyderabad-500
AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED ON 30th JUNE 2014

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended
	30-Jun-14	31-Mar-14	31-Mar-14
	Unaudited	Audited	Audited
Income - operations			
Net Sales/ Income from operations	13.21	12.33	69.25
Other Income from operations	0.00	-	-
Total Income from Operations (Net)	13.21	12.33	69.25
Cost of Material Consumed			
Purchase of Stock in trade	12.02	11.39	63.58
Changes in Inventories of Finished Goods, Work in progress and stock in trade	0.00	-	0.00
Employee Benefit Expense	2.12	4.79	8.99
Depreciation and Amortisation Expenses	0.14	0.01	0.61
Operating Expenses	2.31	6.55	8.91
Other Expenditure	0.75	0.81	2.53
Total Expenditure	17.34	23.55	84.62
Profit/ (Loss) from operations before other income, finance costs and exceptional items	-4.13	-11.22	-15.37
Other Income	5.00	5.36	19.36
Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities before finance cost and exceptional items	0.87	-5.86	3.99
Finance Costs	0.00	0.28	0.28
Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after finance cost but before exceptional items	0.87	-6.14	3.71
Exceptional items	0	0	0.00
Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities before tax	0.87	-6.14	3.71
Tax expense	0.17	-0.90	1.07
Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	0.70	-5.24	2.64
Extra ordinary items (net of tax)	0.00	-	0.00
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period.	0.70	-5.24	2.64
Paid-up Equity Capital (Face value of share Rs. 10)	790.40	790.40	790.40
Reserves excluding revaluation reserves as per Balance Sheet of Previous Accounting Year	-		4.01
EPS (Rs.) Basic and diluted (Not Annualised)			
EPS Basic (Rs.)	0.01	-0.07	0.03
EPS Diluted Rs.	0.01	-0.07	0.03
Non Promoters shareholding			
- Number of shares	6307800	6307800	5508100
- % to total share capital	79.81	79.81	69.69%
Promoters and Promoter group			
Shareholding			
a) Pledged/Encumbered			
- Number of Shares			
- Percentage of shares (as a % of the total)	0.00%	0.00%	0.00%
- Percentage of shares (as a % of the total)	0.00%	0.00%	0.00%
b) Non - encumbered			
- Number of Shares	1596200	1596200	1596200
- Percentage of shares (as a % of the total shareholding of promoter and promoter group)	100.00	100.00	100.00
- Percentage of shares (as a % of the total share capital of the company)	20.19%	20.19%	30.31%

Notes:

- The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record at the meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company held on 14th Aug, 2014
- The above results were subjected to Statutory Audit review by the Statutory Auditors of the Company.

3. No of investor complaints : Received during the quarter 0, disposed off 0, and unresolved NIL at the Place : Hyderabad
 Date : 14th August , 2014



Receives Jan 2014